
MONTENEGRO POKER CUP - OCT 2015
Montenegro Poker Cup Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 IVANOVIC NIKOLA CS 46,800 2 1
2 LAKHOV ALEXANDER RU 247,900 2 5
3 MAROVIC ILIJA CS 27,500 2 6
4 MILISA SNJEZANA HR 53,100 2 3
5 MOROZOVS MIHAILS LT 42,000 2 7
6 RODIN GRIGORII RU 17,400 2 9
7 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 61,300 3 1
8 BOZOVIC DEJAN CS 31,600 3 9
9 MAKHAEV ARSENIY RU 27,300 3 7

10 MILANOVIC MARJAN 98,100 3 3
11 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 53,500 3 6
12 PAVISIC PREDRAG 54,300 3 4
13 EVDOKIMOVA ANNA RU 6,400 4 7
14 GARDASEVIC VELIZAR CS 64,700 4 3
15 JAKOVLJEVIC VELIBOR 78,200 4 6
16 ROMANOV ALEXEY RU 71,700 4 1
17 SAHIN IDRIS TR 17,800 4 8
18 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 51,700 4 4

SORTED BY SEATS



MONTENEGRO POKER CUP - OCT 2015
Montenegro Poker Cup Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 LAKHOV ALEXANDER RU 247,900 2 5
2 MILANOVIC MARJAN 98,100 3 3
3 JAKOVLJEVIC VELIBOR 78,200 4 6
4 ROMANOV ALEXEY RU 71,700 4 1
5 GARDASEVIC VELIZAR CS 64,700 4 3
6 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 61,300 3 1
7 PAVISIC PREDRAG 54,300 3 4
8 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 53,500 3 6
9 MILISA SNJEZANA HR 53,100 2 3

10 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 51,700 4 4
11 IVANOVIC NIKOLA CS 46,800 2 1
12 MOROZOVS MIHAILS LT 42,000 2 7
13 BOZOVIC DEJAN CS 31,600 3 9
14 MAROVIC ILIJA CS 27,500 2 6
15 MAKHAEV ARSENIY RU 27,300 3 7
16 SAHIN IDRIS TR 17,800 4 8
17 RODIN GRIGORII RU 17,400 2 9
18 EVDOKIMOVA ANNA RU 6,400 4 7

SORTED BY STACKS



MONTENEGRO POKER CUP - OCT 2015
Montenegro Poker Cup Day 2 Seating Chart

# Player Country Stack Table Seat
1 BERESNEV ALEXANDER RU 61,300 3 1
2 BOZOVIC DEJAN CS 31,600 3 9
3 EVDOKIMOVA ANNA RU 6,400 4 7
4 GARDASEVIC VELIZAR CS 64,700 4 3
5 IVANOVIC NIKOLA CS 46,800 2 1
6 JAKOVLJEVIC VELIBOR 78,200 4 6
7 LAKHOV ALEXANDER RU 247,900 2 5
8 MAKHAEV ARSENIY RU 27,300 3 7
9 MAROVIC ILIJA CS 27,500 2 6

10 MILANOVIC MARJAN 98,100 3 3
11 MILISA SNJEZANA HR 53,100 2 3
12 MOROZOVS MIHAILS LT 42,000 2 7
13 OVECHKIN ALEKSANDR RU 53,500 3 6
14 PAVISIC PREDRAG 54,300 3 4
15 RODIN GRIGORII RU 17,400 2 9
16 ROMANOV ALEXEY RU 71,700 4 1
17 SAHIN IDRIS TR 17,800 4 8
18 SEMIN MIKHAIL RU 51,700 4 4

SORTED BY NAMES


